APN
10413018900

104140G14900CO

10413019000
10413019100
10413019200
10413019300
10413019400
10413019500
10413021100
10413021000
10413020900
10413026800
10413019700
10413020700
10413021800
10413020600
10414000200

10413021900
10413020500
10413022000
10413020400
10413022100
10413020300
10413022200
10413020200
10413022300
10413020000
10413019900
10413022400
10414000300
10413019800
10413022600

OWNER

IVERSON, TINA MICHELLE & TYSKA, MATTHEW JOHN
WHITE, DOUGLAS B. & PEGGY L.

SMALLEY, WALTER E.,JR.& HANSON,KATHERINE
RIGGAN, STEVEN ETUX

CLARK, CAROL H.

HALEY, DAVID B. & ANGELA M.

SHAW, STEVEN K.

APPLE, NANCY N.

KRUSHENSKI, KEVIN C.

MOORE, STEPHANIE A., TRUSTEE

HARLESS, DEAN M. & MAUREEN M.

ALLEN, EDGAR C. IlI., & SIMPSON

HERBERT, SAM B. & JANICE B.

BOULTON, JENNIFER E. & DANIEL J.
ALEXANDER, KLINT & MELISSA

DUKE, JOYCE W.

BROOKS, VALLIE C. ETUX

POYNER, VAUGHAN & ANDREW P. & VANCE, EMILY P.

BROCK, MELISSA LEIGH

NADLER, ROBERT B. ET UX

DENTON, PATRICIA E. & HOYT H.

BLIN, RICHARD ET UX

KNOPF, STEPHEN J. & BARBARA C.
WORLEY, JAMES C. & NANCY J.

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER M.

MOORE, DANA E.& ISENHOUR, JOHN P.
DECKER, RUSSELL MARTIN

WHITE, MALCOLM DEB.,JR. & PAMELA H.
EARLY, ROBERT L. & KIMBERLEE M.
NICHOL, ROBERT D. ETUX

HALLIBURTON, EDITH KATHERINE
CUMBERLAND PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC

PROP_ADDR

3634 VALLEY VISTA RD
3636 VALLEY VISTA RD
3632 VALLEY VISTA RD
3630 VALLEY VISTA RD
3628 VALLEY VISTA RD
3626 VALLEY VISTA RD
3624 VALLEY VISTA RD
3622 VALLEY VISTA RD
3637 VALLEY VISTA RD
3635 VALLEY VISTA RD
3633 VALLEY VISTA RD
3631 VALLEY VISTA RD
3614 VALLEY VISTA RD
3629 VALLEY VISTA RD
3624 BELLWOOD AVE
3625 VALLEY VISTA RD
3610 VALLEY VISTA RD

3622 BELLWOOD AVE
3623 VALLEY VISTA RD
3620 BELLWOOD AVE
3621 VALLEY VISTA RD
3618 BELLWOOD AVE
3619 VALLEY VISTA RD
3614 BELLWOOD AVE
3617 VALLEY VISTA RD
3612 BELLWOOD AVE
3615 VALLEY VISTA RD
3613 VALLEY VISTA RD
3610 BELLWOOD AVE
3606 VALLEY VISTA RD
3611 VALLEY VISTA RD
3608 BELLWOOD AVE

PROP_CITY
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PROP PROP_ZIP

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37215
37205



10413025300
10413023400
10413023300
10413022700
10413023200
10414000400

10413023800
10413023900
10413024000
10413024100
10413022900

104130€00400CO
11701001300
104130€00300CO
10414000600
104130€00200CO
104130€00100CO
10413022800
11701001400
10414031400
104130G00100CO
104130G00200CO
11701001700
117010B25600CO
117010B25700CO
11702000100
11701001800
117010B01500CO
117010B01600CO
11701003000
11701002900

HANCOCK, JERRY LEONARD JR. & COURTNEY WILLIAMS
HUANG, PAIO-FU

RUTTER, JULIE

ADAMS, FREDERICK LEE

MAGNESS, CLAYTON B. & F. TENNYSON

GOURLEY, CARL ETUX

H R PROPERTIES OF TENNESSEE

HARRIS, JUDY C. & CASTLEMAN, HOWARD M., JR.
DAUGHTREY, SARAH C & MARTHA C & LARRY G
SANCHEZ, ADAM W. & ELIZABETH D.
DAUGHTREY, LARRY G. & MARTHA C.

BORTSCHELLER, SHANE

CALK, JEFFREY A. & HOLLY M.

HILL, KATHERINE M.

CATE, JOHN H. & STEPHANIE GILBOY

ORA, SHIRLEY A.

STRIBLING, LEON B.

SACHS, CECI MEYER

WILSON, LAWRENCE N., TRUSTEE

JACOBS, BENJAMIN F., IV & HOLLIS, STACIE M.
SHELTON, MARK & YANIRA BEATRIZ
SHELTON, MARK & YANIRA BEATRIZ
WOLLAM, FRED R. & EILEEN J.

ESTES, MEGAN

BENNER, SEAN K. & MACILVAIN, BARBARA A.
WARNE, DOUGLAS E. & SARA W.

WELLS, JACK N. & MARJORIE C.

BENNETT, SUZANNE B.& COZART, JAMES H.,JR
MADDEN, KATHERINE

PETERSON, JOHN L.

HANKS, JOHN PHILLIP

3606 BELLWOOD AVE
3611 BELLWOOD AVE
3609 BELLWOOD AVE
3600 BELLWOOD AVE
3607 BELLWOOD AVE
3604 VALLEY VISTA RD

3626 SARATOGA DR
3622 SARATOGA DR
3620 SARATOGA DR
3618 SARATOGA DR
3601 BELLWOOD AVE

3603 D BELLWOOD AVE
3614 SARATOGA DR
3603 C BELLWOOD AVE
3600 VALLEY VISTA RD
3603 B BELLWOOD AVE
3603 A BELLWOOD AVE
3600 SARATOGA DR
3612 SARATOGA DR
3601 SARATOGA DR
3616 B SARATOGA DR
3616 A SARATOGA DR
3606 SARATOGA DR
3610 B SARATOGA DR
3608 B SARATOGA DR
3605 SARATOGA DR
3608 SARATOGA DR
3610 A SARATOGA DR
3608 A SARATOGA DR
3633 SARATOGA DR
3631 SARATOGA DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205



11701002800
117010H00100CO
11701002600
11701002000
11701002500
11701002400
11701002300
11701002100
10413027900

117010H00200CO

117010H00300CO
11701020100

WRIGHT, JON F. ETUX

SPICHER, MATTHEW K., TRUSTEE
PEISER, ROSS P. & ANITA K.

MAY, NICHOLAS & HAAG, JULIE
ANDERSON, REBECCA W.

POWELL, G. EDWARD & MOLLY L.

GH DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC
ERCELAWN, VIRGINIA ANN

BUTLER, ALFRED RAWLS & DAPHNE M.

LAFAILLE, THOMAS S. & PAUL, BARBARA M.D., TRUSTEES

O.l.C HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. SARATOGA TOWNHOMES
GH DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC

3629 SARATOGA DR
3627 A SARATOGA DR
3625 SARATOGA DR
3609 SARATOGA DR
3623 SARATOGA DR
3621 SARATOGA DR
3615 SARATOGA DR
3611 SARATOGA DR
3620 VALLEY VISTA RD

3627 B SARATOGA DR

3627 C SARATOGA DR
3617 SARATOGA DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN

TN
TN

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205

37205

37205
37205



